
TERM 1 FIXTURES 
Day Team Sport  Against  Home or Away 

Tuesday 22nd Sept U15 Boys + Girls Basketball ISE Away 

Thursday 24th Sept U15 Boys + Girls Football St Andrews Away 

Tuesday 29th Sept Senior Boys + Girls   Football St Andrews Away 

Thursday 1st Oct U15 Boys + Girls Football GIS Home 

Monday 5th Oct U15 Boys + Girls Swim Gala GIS Away 

Monday 5th Oct Yr 4 - 6  Football St Andrews Away 

Tuesday 6th Oct U15 Boys +  Girls Football St Andrews Home 

Tuesday 6th Oct Senior Boys + Girls   Football ISE Away 

Thursday 8th Oct U15 Boys +  Girls Basketball GIS Away 

Monday 12th Oct Yr 4 - 13 Cross-Country St Andrews Away 

Thursday 15th Oct Yr 4 - 6 Boys + Girls Swim Gala GIS Away 

Thursday 15th Oct U15 Boys +  Girls Basketball St Andrews Home 

Tuesday 20th Oct Senior Boys + Girls   Football REPS Away 

Half Term 
Monday  9th Nov U15 Boys + Girls Swim Gala GIS Away 

Thursday 12th Nov Yr 4 - 6 Boys + Girls Swim Gala GIS Away 

Tuesday 17th Nov Senior Boys + Girls   Football GIS Away 

Thursday 19th Nov Senior Boys Basketball St Andrews Home 

Thursday 19th Nov Senior Girls    Basketball St Andrews Away 

Monday 23rd Nov Senior Boys + Girls   Basketball ISE Home 

Tuesday 24th  Nov Senior Boys + Girls   Basketball REPS Home 

Thursday 26th Nov U13 Boys + Girls Swim Gala St Andrews Away 

Tuesday 1st Dec Yr 4 - 6 Boys + Girls Football St Andrews Away 

Monday 14th Dec Senior Boys + Girls   Basketball ISE Away 
 


